
EuroHockey Indoor Club Challenge I 2023 Men
10 - 12 Feb 2023

Lousada, Portugal

Appointment Sheet - 10 February 2023

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
01 10 Feb 2023 09:30 Pool A Pitch 1

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
Western Wildcats HC White White Red Yellow

FHC Slavia 1921 Black Black Black Blue
Umpires BOXMA Maarten (NED) DA SILVA PERES DE LIMA Paulo (POR)

Reserve Umpire SZALAY Balázs (HUN)
Scoring/Timing Judges MAGALHÃES Telmo (POR) DUŠAK Dino (CRO)

Technical Officer EARNSHAW Paul (ENG)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
02 10 Feb 2023 10:45 Pool A Pitch 1

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
HK Triglav Predanovci Blue Black Blue Orange

Építők HC White White White Red
Umpires CHARLES Isaac (ENG) PIVKO Michal (SVK)

Reserve Umpire MÄKELÄ Simo (FIN)
Scoring/Timing Judges LUBRICH Frank (GER) DA SILVA RIBEIRO Sara (POR)

Technical Officer ROUDIL Pierre (FRA)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
03 10 Feb 2023 12:00 Pool B Pitch 1

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
KPH Rača Blue White Blue Red
ABC-Team Yellow Yellow Yellow Red

Umpires TELFER Jamie (SCO) WAHEED Qasim (NOR)
Reserve Umpire CROESE Tommy (BEL)

Scoring/Timing Judges DA SILVA RIBEIRO Sara (POR) MAGALHÃES Telmo (POR)
Technical Officer EARNSHAW Paul (ENG)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
04 10 Feb 2023 13:15 Pool B Pitch 1

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
AD Lousada Red Black Red Green

Baltic Champs Blue Dark Blue Blue Green
Umpires BOXMA Maarten (NED) SZALAY Balázs (HUN)

Reserve Umpire PIVKO Michal (SVK)
Scoring/Timing Judges DUŠAK Dino (CRO) ROUDIL Pierre (FRA)

Technical Officer LUBRICH Frank (GER)

Technical Delegate
BRÜNING Michiel (NED)
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EuroHockey Indoor Club Challenge I 2023 Men
10 - 12 Feb 2023

Lousada, Portugal

Appointment Sheet - 10 February 2023

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
05 10 Feb 2023 15:00 Pool A Pitch 1

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
FHC Slavia 1921 White Black White Orange

Építők HC Blue Blue Blue Green
Umpires MÄKELÄ Simo (FIN) CROESE Tommy (BEL)

Reserve Umpire WAHEED Qasim (NOR)
Scoring/Timing Judges MAGALHÃES Telmo (POR) LUBRICH Frank (GER)

Technical Officer EARNSHAW Paul (ENG)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
06 10 Feb 2023 16:15 Pool A Pitch 1

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
HK Triglav Predanovci Lime Green Black Lime Green Black
Western Wildcats HC Red White Red Yellow

Umpires PIVKO Michal (SVK) DA SILVA PERES DE LIMA Paulo (POR)
Reserve Umpire CHARLES Isaac (ENG)

Scoring/Timing Judges ROUDIL Pierre (FRA) DA SILVA RIBEIRO Sara (POR)
Technical Officer DUŠAK Dino (CRO)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
07 10 Feb 2023 17:30 Pool C, Pool B Pitch 1

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
Baltic Champs Purple White Purple Green

ABC-Team Orange Red Red Blue
Umpires TELFER Jamie (SCO) SZALAY Balázs (HUN)

Reserve Umpire CROESE Tommy (BEL)
Scoring/Timing Judges DA SILVA RIBEIRO Sara (POR) MAGALHÃES Telmo (POR)

Technical Officer LUBRICH Frank (GER)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
08 10 Feb 2023 18:45 Pool D, Pool B Pitch 1

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
KPH Rača White Navy White Black

AD Lousada Yellow Purple Yellow/purple Striped Green
Umpires WAHEED Qasim (NOR) CHARLES Isaac (ENG)

Reserve Umpire MÄKELÄ Simo (FIN)
Scoring/Timing Judges DUŠAK Dino (CRO) ROUDIL Pierre (FRA)

Technical Officer EARNSHAW Paul (ENG)
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Technical Delegate
BRÜNING Michiel (NED)
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